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Urs BECK 1 14 114 20 2020 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Yvan MAHE 2 18 110 16 1620 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Christophe VAN RIET 3 12 98 8 1820 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Damien KOHLER 3 12 98 8 1820 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Christian SCHOEDEL 4 0 79 6 1220 21 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Dirk EBELING 4 0 79 6 1220 21 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Armand MILLE 5 0 75 0 1420 20 21JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Ralf KELLENERS 6 14 74 20 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Erwin FRANCE 7 16 74 18 /20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

Pierre-Alain FRANCE 7 16 74 18 /20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

Guillaume MAHE 8 20 72 12 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Maxime GUENAT 9 20 72 12 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Emile BREITTMAYER 10 0 66 2 420 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Olivier BREITTMAYER 10 0 66 2 420 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Serge LIBENS 11 0 66 0 022 22 22AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Stéphane GUTZWILLER 12 0 62 0 220 20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Victor GUTZWILLER 12 0 62 0 220 20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Toni SEILER 13 0 60 10 *20 20 10TVR Griffith 200 1965

Alice BOURIEZ 14 0 60 0 020 20 20LOTUS Elan 1963

Christian BOURIEZ 14 0 60 0 020 20 20LOTUS Elan 1963

Bertrand ROUCHAUD 15 0 60 0 020 20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962

Vincent NEURRISSE 15 0 60 0 020 20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962

Simon NOBILI 16 0 60 0 020 20 20MG A 1600 1959

Yves SCEMAMA 17 0 56 / 1620 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Charles de VILLAUCOURT 18 0 54 14 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Christian DUMOLIN 19 0 50 / 1020 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 19 0 50 / 1020 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Didier MARIS 20 * 50 0 010 20 20PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Gabriel BALTHAZARD 20 * 50 0 010 20 20PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Vincent LE BESNE 21 0 50 NS 020 10 20MG B 1965

Alexandre BONNARDEL 22 0 50 0 *20 20 10JAGUAR E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964

Patrick BONNARDEL 22 0 50 0 *20 20 10JAGUAR E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964

André RAULIN 23 0 50 0 *20 20 10AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

François FILLON 23 0 50 0 *20 20 10AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Leon EBELING 24 8 48 * *20 10 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Thomas STUDER 25 0 48 / 820 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Gilles COURAUDON 26 0 48 0 /24 24LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Maxime GRANSART 26 0 48 0 /24 24LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Damien SIONNEAU 27 0 43 0 /20 23LOTUS Elan 26R 1966

Patrick SIMON 28 / 40 / 2020SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

James TURNER 29 / 40 0 020 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA 29 / 40 0 020 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Ad VERKUIJLEN 30 0 40 0 /20 20CHEVROLET Corvette 1964

Armand ADRIAANS 30 0 40 0 /20 20CHEVROLET Corvette 1964

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 31 0 40 0 /20 20MG B 1964

Serge COZZOLINO 32 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN 33 / 40 0 *10 20 10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Guy Fabrice MESTROT 34 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

José DA ROCHA 34 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Christophe DELACHAUX 35 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Josselin PETER 35 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT 36 0 40 0 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Gaël REGENT 37 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Guillaume LE METAYER 37 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Georges ROCCHIETTA 38 0 40 0 /20 20MG B 1964
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Frédéric DI EGIDIO 39 0 40 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Guido DI EGIDIO 39 0 40 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Gonzague THEOL 40 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Malik KINDE 40 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Christophe SCHWARTZ 41 0 40 0 /20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963

Lisa SCHWARTZ 41 0 40 0 /20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963

François de CHANTERAC 42 0 40 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Jérémy DA ROCHA 42 0 40 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Jean Michel GODET 43 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Nicolas BERTHY 43 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Kim GAYER 44 0 40 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Pascal DUHAMEL 45 0 40 0 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Andrew NEWALL 46 8 38 * /20 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Dominique GUENAT 47 / 36 16 /20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965

Maurizio BIANCO 48 6 36 * /20 10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Thomas JAMIN 49 / 35 / 1421JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 50 0 33 * /23 10LOTUS Elan 26R 1963

Sébastien BERCHON 51 10 31 / /21Jaguar E-Type 1963

Ralf HUBER 52 / 30 0 *20 10SHELBY Mustang GT350 1966

Benjamin MONNAY 53 0 30 * /20 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Xavier DAYRAUT 54 / 29 / 623PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Grégoire AUDI 55 4 24 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Rob HALL 55 4 24 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 56 / 24 4 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Serge KRIKNOFF 57 / 23 0 /23LOTUS XI 1500 1956

Martin O'CONNELL 58 0 23 / /23LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Sandy WATSON 58 0 23 / /23LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Katarina KYVALOVA 59 2 22 / /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1965

Will NUTHALL 59 2 22 / /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1965

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 60 0 22 / /22AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Alain RÜEDE 61 0 21 / /21LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1958

Conrad C. ULRICH 62 / 20 / 020ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Mirco SEILER 63 0 20 / /20TVR Griffith 200 1965

Andy WILLIS 64 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Stephan JOEBSTL 64 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Julien LAGREZE 65 / 20 0 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Guillaume PEETERS 66 / 20 0 /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Guy PEETERS 66 / 20 0 /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Patrick SOURY 67 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Romain GUERARDELLE 68 / 20 0 /20MG B 1963

Peter FISCHER 69 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Daniel REINHARDT 70 0 20 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Dominique REINHARDT 70 0 20 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Charles BOURDIN 71 / 20 0 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Hubert BOURDIN 71 / 20 0 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Philipp KOENIG 72 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Stephan KOENIG 72 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Gonzague RUCHAUD 73 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 73 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Bart BLOMMAERT 74 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Rikkert LEEMAN 74 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Fabien SARRAILH 75 / 20 0 /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1962

Nicolas CHAMBON 75 / 20 0 /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1962

Edouard DEGUEMP 76 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 76 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961
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Guillaume GOUBLE 77 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Stéphane COLLAS 77 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Jean-Michel VILLOT 78 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Laurent JASPERS 79 / 20 0 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Ludovic CHOLLEY 80 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

Charles FIRMENICH 81 * 20 * /10 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Bernhard BÜHLER 82 / 20 NS /10 10AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Philipp ZUMSTEIN 82 / 20 NS /10 10AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Frédéric LEMOS 83 / 10 / /10JAGUAR Type E 1964

Max HUBER 84 / 10 / *10SHELBY Mustang GT350 1966

Fabrice CARRE 85 / 10 / *10SUNBEAM Tiger 1965

Patrick VURPILLOT 85 / 10 / *10SUNBEAM Tiger 1965

Vincent KOLB 86 / 10 / *10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Hubert DAMOY 87 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Hugo PAYEN 87 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Benjamin ENGRAND 88 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Julien LEMEILLE 88 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Harvey STANLEY 89 / 10 * /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Richard COOK 89 / 10 * /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Henri MOSER 90 * 10 / /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Malivai CASTELLI 91 / 10 * /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Serge DELPLA 91 / 10 * /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Bruno COURTINE 92 / 10 * /10LOTUS XI 1500 1958

Olivier BONNET 92 / 10 * /10LOTUS XI 1500 1958

Guillaume BRAJEUX 93 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Guy PAILLON 93 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Carlos F. CRUZ 94 NS 10 / /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Jean-Pierre RICHELMI 95 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Philippe GACHE 95 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Antoine MOREAU 96 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Jérome PLASSART 96 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Francisco SA CARNEIRO 97 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Joao CANNAS 97 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965
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Simon NOBILI 1 12 106 14 2020 20 20MG A 1600 1959

Stéphane GUTZWILLER 2 0 86 10 1620 20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Victor GUTZWILLER 2 0 86 10 1620 20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Gilles COURAUDON 3 18 78 20 /20 20LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Maxime GRANSART 3 18 78 20 /20 20LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Alice BOURIEZ 4 0 74 0 1420 20 20LOTUS Elan 1963

Christian BOURIEZ 4 0 74 0 1420 20 20LOTUS Elan 1963

Urs BECK 5 0 74 6 820 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Christophe VAN RIET 6 0 66 0 620 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Damien KOHLER 6 0 66 0 620 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Yvan MAHE 7 0 64 0 420 20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Armand MILLE 8 0 62 0 220 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Didier MARIS 9 * 60 0 1010 20 20PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Gabriel BALTHAZARD 9 * 60 0 1010 20 20PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Christian SCHOEDEL 10 0 60 0 020 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Dirk EBELING 10 0 60 0 020 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Emile BREITTMAYER 11 0 60 0 020 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Olivier BREITTMAYER 11 0 60 0 020 20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1962

Serge LIBENS 12 0 60 0 020 20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Bertrand ROUCHAUD 13 0 60 0 020 20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962

Vincent NEURRISSE 13 0 60 0 020 20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1962

André RAULIN 14 0 58 8 *20 20 10AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

François FILLON 14 0 58 8 *20 20 10AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Damien SIONNEAU 15 4 56 12 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1966

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 16 4 56 12 /20 20MG B 1964

Vincent LE BESNE 17 0 50 NS 020 10 20MG B 1965

Toni SEILER 18 0 50 0 *20 20 10TVR Griffith 200 1965

Alexandre BONNARDEL 19 0 50 0 *20 20 10JAGUAR E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964

Patrick BONNARDEL 19 0 50 0 *20 20 10JAGUAR E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964

Ralf KELLENERS 20 0 46 6 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT 21 0 44 4 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Yves SCEMAMA 22 0 44 / 420 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Kim GAYER 23 2 42 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Martin O'CONNELL 24 20 40 / /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Sandy WATSON 24 20 40 / /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Erwin FRANCE 25 0 40 0 /20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

Pierre-Alain FRANCE 25 0 40 0 /20 20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

James TURNER 26 / 40 0 020 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA 26 / 40 0 020 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

François de CHANTERAC 27 0 40 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Jérémy DA ROCHA 27 0 40 0 /20 20AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Christian DUMOLIN 28 0 40 / 020 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 28 0 40 / 020 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Thomas STUDER 29 0 40 / 020 20SHELBY Mustang GT350 1965

Guillaume MAHE 30 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Maxime GUENAT 31 0 40 0 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Charles de VILLAUCOURT 32 0 40 0 /20 20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Leon EBELING 33 0 40 * *20 10 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Gaël REGENT 34 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Guillaume LE METAYER 34 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN 35 / 40 0 *10 20 10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Georges ROCCHIETTA 36 0 40 0 /20 20MG B 1964

Ad VERKUIJLEN 37 0 40 0 /20 20CHEVROLET Corvette 1964

Armand ADRIAANS 37 0 40 0 /20 20CHEVROLET Corvette 1964

Frédéric DI EGIDIO 38 0 40 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965
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Guido DI EGIDIO 38 0 40 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Serge COZZOLINO 39 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Guy Fabrice MESTROT 40 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

José DA ROCHA 40 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Gonzague THEOL 41 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Malik KINDE 41 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Christophe DELACHAUX 42 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Josselin PETER 42 0 40 0 /20 20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Jean Michel GODET 43 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Nicolas BERTHY 43 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Christophe SCHWARTZ 44 0 40 0 /20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963

Lisa SCHWARTZ 44 0 40 0 /20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963

Pascal DUHAMEL 45 0 40 0 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Serge KRIKNOFF 46 / 38 18 /20LOTUS XI 1500 1956

Conrad C. ULRICH 47 / 38 / 1820ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 48 8 38 * /20 10LOTUS Elan 26R 1963

Edouard DEGUEMP 49 16 36 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 49 16 36 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Guillaume PEETERS 50 / 36 16 /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Guy PEETERS 50 / 36 16 /20LOTUS XI 1500 1957

Jean-Michel VILLOT 51 14 34 / /20PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Xavier DAYRAUT 52 / 32 / 1220PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Daniel REINHARDT 53 10 30 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Dominique REINHARDT 53 10 30 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Ralf HUBER 54 / 30 0 *20 10SHELBY Mustang GT350 1966

Maurizio BIANCO 55 0 30 * /20 10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Andrew NEWALL 56 0 30 * /20 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Benjamin MONNAY 57 0 30 * /20 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Patrick SIMON 58 / 28 / 820SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Andy WILLIS 59 6 26 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Stephan JOEBSTL 59 6 26 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Charles BOURDIN 60 / 22 2 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Hubert BOURDIN 60 / 22 2 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Thomas JAMIN 61 / 22 / 220JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Patrick SOURY 62 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Dominique GUENAT 63 / 20 0 /20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965

Sébastien BERCHON 64 0 20 / /20Jaguar E-Type 1963

Romain GUERARDELLE 65 / 20 0 /20MG B 1963

Grégoire AUDI 66 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Rob HALL 66 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 67 / 20 0 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Katarina KYVALOVA 68 0 20 / /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1965

Will NUTHALL 68 0 20 / /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1965

Alain RÜEDE 69 0 20 / /20LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1958

Julien LAGREZE 70 / 20 0 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Mirco SEILER 71 0 20 / /20TVR Griffith 200 1965

Philipp KOENIG 72 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Stephan KOENIG 72 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Peter FISCHER 73 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Gonzague RUCHAUD 74 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 74 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Guillaume GOUBLE 75 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Stéphane COLLAS 75 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 76 0 20 / /20AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Fabien SARRAILH 77 / 20 0 /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1962
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Nicolas CHAMBON 77 / 20 0 /20SHELBY Cobra 289 1962

Bart BLOMMAERT 78 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Rikkert LEEMAN 78 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Laurent JASPERS 79 / 20 0 /20JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Ludovic CHOLLEY 80 0 20 / /20SHELBY Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964

Charles FIRMENICH 81 * 20 * /10 10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Bernhard BÜHLER 82 / 20 NS /10 10AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Philipp ZUMSTEIN 82 / 20 NS /10 10AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Max HUBER 83 / 10 / *10SHELBY Mustang GT350 1966

Fabrice CARRE 84 / 10 / *10SUNBEAM Tiger 1965

Patrick VURPILLOT 84 / 10 / *10SUNBEAM Tiger 1965

Vincent KOLB 85 / 10 / *10SHELBY Cobra 289 1965

Frédéric LEMOS 86 / 10 / /10JAGUAR Type E 1964

Hubert DAMOY 87 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Hugo PAYEN 87 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Benjamin ENGRAND 88 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Julien LEMEILLE 88 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Harvey STANLEY 89 / 10 * /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Richard COOK 89 / 10 * /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1963

Henri MOSER 90 * 10 / /10SHELBY Cobra 289 1964

Malivai CASTELLI 91 / 10 * /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Serge DELPLA 91 / 10 * /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1963

Bruno COURTINE 92 / 10 * /10LOTUS XI 1500 1958

Olivier BONNET 92 / 10 * /10LOTUS XI 1500 1958

Guillaume BRAJEUX 93 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Guy PAILLON 93 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Carlos F. CRUZ 94 NS 10 / /10JAGUAR E-Type 3.8 1964

Antoine MOREAU 95 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Jérome PLASSART 95 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Jean-Pierre RICHELMI 96 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Philippe GACHE 96 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Francisco SA CARNEIRO 97 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Joao CANNAS 97 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965
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Stéphane GUTZWILLER 1 6 90 18 1820 20 8LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Victor GUTZWILLER 1 6 90 18 1820 20 8LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Damien SIONNEAU 2 16 76 20 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1966

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 3 16 76 20 /20 20MG B 1964

Simon NOBILI 4 0 62 6 820 20 8MG A 1600 1959

Alice BOURIEZ 5 0 60 0 1220 20 8LOTUS Elan 1963

Christian BOURIEZ 5 0 60 0 1220 20 8LOTUS Elan 1963

Jorge VARGAS CLEMENT 6 4 60 16 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Didier MARIS 7 * 52 4 1010 20 8PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Gabriel BALTHAZARD 7 * 52 4 1010 20 8PORSCHE 356 SC Coupé (C) 1964

Gaël REGENT 8 0 52 12 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Guillaume LE METAYER 8 0 52 12 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 9 20 50 * /20 10LOTUS Elan 26R 1963

Georges ROCCHIETTA 10 2 50 8 /20 20MG B 1964

Frédéric DI EGIDIO 11 10 50 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Guido DI EGIDIO 11 10 50 0 /20 20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

James TURNER 12 / 44 0 1620 8PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA 12 / 44 0 1620 8PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Vincent LE BESNE 13 0 44 NS 620 10 8MG B 1965

Gonzague THEOL 14 0 42 2 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Malik KINDE 14 0 42 2 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Jean Michel GODET 15 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Nicolas BERTHY 15 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Pascal DUHAMEL 16 0 40 0 /20 20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Andy WILLIS 17 18 38 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Stephan JOEBSTL 17 18 38 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Patrick SOURY 18 14 34 / /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Romain GUERARDELLE 19 / 34 14 /20MG B 1963

Daniel REINHARDT 20 12 32 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Dominique REINHARDT 20 12 32 / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Charles BOURDIN 21 / 30 10 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Hubert BOURDIN 21 / 30 10 /20LOTUS Elan 26R 1964

Xavier DAYRAUT 22 / 28 / 208PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Philipp KOENIG 23 8 28 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Stephan KOENIG 23 8 28 / /20PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Conrad C. ULRICH 24 / 22 / 148ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint GTA 1965

Gonzague RUCHAUD 25 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 25 / 20 0 /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Bart BLOMMAERT 26 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Rikkert LEEMAN 26 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Edouard DEGUEMP 27 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 27 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Guillaume GOUBLE 28 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Stéphane COLLAS 28 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Jean-Michel VILLOT 29 0 20 / /20PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Hubert DAMOY 30 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Hugo PAYEN 30 / 10 * /10MG B 1963

Benjamin ENGRAND 31 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Julien LEMEILLE 31 / 10 * /10MG B 1964

Guillaume BRAJEUX 32 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Guy PAILLON 32 * 10 / /10LOTUS Elan 26R 1965

Jean-Pierre RICHELMI 33 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Philippe GACHE 33 / 10 NS /10LOTUS Elan 26 R 1965

Antoine MOREAU 34 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Jérome PLASSART 34 / 10 NS /10TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959
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Francisco SA CARNEIRO 35 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965

Joao CANNAS 35 / 10 / /10PORSCHE 911 2,0L 1965
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SIXTIES ENDURANCE  PRE-63 GT STANDINGS
Nogaro
After Race

Dijon Bugatti Nogaro EstorilVallelunga
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Serge LIBENS 1 20 55 20 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Gaël REGENT 2 18 51 18 /8 7MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

Guillaume LE METAYER 2 18 51 18 /8 7MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1962

André RAULIN 3 16 45 14 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

François FILLON 3 16 45 14 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Simon NOBILI 4 10 41 16 /8 7MG A 1600 1959

François de CHANTERAC 5 6 33 12 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Jérémy DA ROCHA 5 6 33 12 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 100-4 1958

Kim GAYER 6 8 31 8 /8 7AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk I 1960

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 7 20 28 / /8AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Edouard DEGUEMP 8 14 22 / /8LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 8 14 22 / /8LOTUS Elite 1961

Jean-Michel VILLOT 9 12 20 / /8PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Gonzague RUCHAUD 10 / 17 10 /7MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 10 / 17 10 /7MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Bernhard BÜHLER 11 / 7,5 NS /4 3.5AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Philipp ZUMSTEIN 11 / 7,5 NS /4 3.5AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1965

Antoine MOREAU 12 / 3,5 NS /3.5TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

Jérome PLASSART 12 / 3,5 NS /3.5TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959
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